Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Doyleys
DOY040 White Doyleys - 4" Round 100mm 250 2000
DOY045 White Doyleys - 4.5" Round 115mm 250 2000
DOY050 White Doyleys - 5" Round 125mm 250 2000
DOY055 White Doyleys - 5.5" Round 140mm 250 2000
DOY065 White Doyleys - 6.5" Round 170mm 250 2000
DOY075 White Doyleys - 7.5" Round 190mm 250 2000
DOY085 White Doyleys - 8.5" Round 220mm 250 2000
DOY090 White Doyleys - 9" Round 225mm 250 2000
DOY095 White Doyleys - 9.5" Round 240mm 250 2000
DOY105 White Doyleys - 10.5" Round 260mm 250 2000
DOY12 White Doyleys - 12" Round 300mm 250 1000
DOYO1 White Doyleys - Oval No 1 150 x 220mm 250 2000
DOYO2 White Doyleys - Oval No 2 185 x 275mm 250 2000
DOYO3 White Doyleys - Oval No 3 210 x 320mm 250 1000
DOYO4 White Doyleys - Oval No 4 250 x 350mm 250 1000
DOYR White Doyleys - Rectangle 250 x 350mm(10"x14") 250 1000
22/01/2019 Page 1 of 1